LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/3 Rev. 02/06/24
Traditional Flood Double Extra Large (T2XFL)
Outdoor Flood Light

Page 2/3 Rev. 02/06/24
SPEC.2036.B.1023
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    T2XFL    LED    33L    W    UNV    DIM    40    BZA    TR
Prefix Lumen Package Distribution Voltage Dimming Color Temperature/Rendering Finish Mounting Options/Controls
T2XFL LED - Extra
Large Flood Light
33L - 33,000 Lumens
40L - 40,000 Lumens
50L - 50,000 Lumens
W - Extra Wide
Distribution (NEMA 7x7)
F - Flood Optic
Distribution (NEMA 6x6)
UNV - Universal Voltage
(120-277V)
HV - High Voltage
(347-480V)
DIM - Dim to 10%
(0-10V)
30 - 3,000K CCT, 70 CRI min.
40 - 4,000K CCT, 70 CRI min.
50 - 5,000K CCT, 70 CRI min.
BZA - Bronze
BLK - Black*
WHT - White*
SV - Silver*
TR - Trunnion
SF - Slip Fitter
PCI120 - 120V Photocontrol
SP1 - 10K Surge Protection
PCIUNV - 120-277V Photocontrol
CR7P - 7 Pin Control Receptacle
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
PERFORMANCE
Energy Savings2
LED HID
Wattage Annual Cost Source Wattage Total Wattage Used Annual Cost Annual Savings
20 $9
50 72 $52 $43
70 90 $59 $50
100 129 $77 $68
Delivered Lumens1
Lumen Package Distribution
3000K 4000K 5000K
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy
33L
F 31,190 143 32,849 150 33,408 153
219
W 33,210 151 33,210 151 33,210 151
40L
F 37,020 139 38,989 147 39,653 149
267
W 39,430 148 39,430 148 39,430 148
50L
F 47,390 132 49,910 141 50,760 142
357
W 50,130 141 50,130 141 50,130 141
1	 LEDs are frequently updated therefore values are nominal.
2	 Electrical data at 25C (77F). Actual wattage may differ by +/-10%.